
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name=
NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201212050004
64930

12/05/2012
11:28:47

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

FINLAYSON
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Sec:21
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201212050004
64950

12/05/2012
11:28:49

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

FINLAYSON
INVESTMENT
S LLC

6 42 Lot#:14 Blk:3
Book:6 Pg:42
Sub:APPLECR
OSS

201212050004
64940

12/05/2012
11:28:48

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

FINLAYSON
INVESTMENT
S LLC

8 18 Lot#:6 Blk:4
Book:8 Pg:18
Sub:SUNNY
MEADOWS

201212050004
64970

12/05/2012
11:28:51

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

FINLAYSON
INVESTMENT
S LLC

6 118 Lot#:27 Lot:A
Book:6 Pg:118
Sub:HOMESTE
AD THIRD
SECTOR

201201100000
12440

01/10/2012
11:10:52

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor REDEMPTION
DEED

BANK OF
AMERICA
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

9 158 Instr
#:20110831000
257800

Lot#:58 Book:9
Pg:158
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 17TH
SECTOR

201212050004
64960

12/05/2012
11:28:50

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

FINLAYSON
INVESTMENT
S LLC

6 62 Lot#:103
Book:6 Pg:62
Sub:CAMBRIA
N WOOD
CONDOMINIU
M

201212050004
64990

12/05/2012
11:28:53

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

FINLAYSON
INVESTMENT
S LLC

11 23 Lot#:12
Book:11 Pg:23
Sub:HERITAG
E OAKS

201212050004
64980

12/05/2012
11:28:52

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

FINLAYSON
INVESTMENT
S LLC

5 135 Lot#:2 Blk:7
Book:5 Pg:135
Sub:KERRY
DOWNS A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS


