Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name		Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201212050004 64930	12/05/2012 11:28:47	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	FINLAYSON INVESTMENT S LLC						Sec:21 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201212050004 64950	12/05/2012 11:28:49	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	FINLAYSON INVESTMENT S LLC			6	42		Lot#:14 Blk:3 Book:6 Pg:42 Sub:APPLECR OSS
201212050004 64940	12/05/2012 11:28:48	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	FINLAYSON INVESTMENT S LLC			8	18		Lot#:6 Blk:4 Book:8 Pg:18 Sub:SUNNY MEADOWS
201212050004 64970	12/05/2012 11:28:51	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	FINLAYSON INVESTMENT S LLC			6	118		Lot#:27 Lot:A Book:6 Pg:118 Sub:HOMESTE AD THIRD SECTOR
201201100000 12440	01/10/2012 11:10:52	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	REDEMPTION DEED	BANK OF AMERICA NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			9	158	Instr #:20110831000 257800	Lot#:58 Book:9 Pg:158 Sub:MEADOW BROOK 17TH SECTOR
201212050004 64960	12/05/2012 11:28:50	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	FINLAYSON INVESTMENT S LLC			6	62		Lot#:103 Book:6 Pg:62 Sub:CAMBRIA N WOOD CONDOMINIU M
201212050004 64990	12/05/2012 11:28:53	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	FINLAYSON INVESTMENT S LLC			11	23		Lot#:12 Book:11 Pg:23 Sub:HERITAG E OAKS
201212050004 64980	12/05/2012 11:28:52	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	FINLAYSON INVESTMENT S LLC			5	135		Lot#:2 Blk:7 Book:5 Pg:135 Sub:KERRY DOWNS A SUBDIVISION OF INVERNESS